
KAMTANATH B.Ed. COLLEGE
ARRU CHAURAHA, GWALIOR ROAD, DABRA M.P.

Receipt and Payment Account for the Year Ended 3l'O3'2022

RicEiPr A-;;;i iR;'i PAYr,reNi il;;;t i
l'*-----

-qpcaisc 
lelq4gg ExDenses

To, Canara Bank -425610 lOO3827 807,323'00 By' Activites Expences 27'562'00

To, Crrsl'r In Hand 11,391'00 By' Advertiment Expences 45'423'OO

By, Ashashkiya Mahavidyalaya Sngh 3O'OOO'OO

Fund ReceiPt

To, Sludent Fees 2O-21

To, Sirving Bank Interest

To, Cl IIIK

Lqs4!-&-ACYc4gcslI,iDl

To, l{cgistration fees

1'o, llalaji Public School

To, 'l\'iputi Rice Mill
'I'o, Staff SalarY UnPaid

Total Rs.

President

3,893,O00.o0

16,148.00

4.OO

5,946,366.OO

472.OO

24,140.oo
3,672.OO

2A,732.OO

32,563.O0

13,OOO.O0

10,883.O0

1,500.o0

14,224.OO

6,144.OO

15,165.OO

60,983.OO

48,942.OO

2,843.00

745,600.00
35,640.00
38,550.O0

15,673.0O

15,833.OO

fi,a32.OO

2,280,OOO.OO

9,732.OO

t7,332.OO

150,OO0.00

400,0o0.00

1,806,345.00

53,58i.00

By, Bank Charges

By, Center Fees

By, Computer ReP. ExPences

By, ElectricitY ExPences

By, Exam Fees

f

81,5O0.O0 BY, Festival ExPences

650,000.00 BY, Food ExP.

2O,0OO.00 By, Jiwaji Univercity Exp.

467,000.00 By, Jiwaji Univercity Sports Fees

By, Jiwaji Univercity Student Wellair

BY, Legal ExP.

BY, LibraY ExPences

BY, MP Online ExP.

By, News PaPer ExP.

BY, Non Teching Staff Salary I'

BY, Office ExP.

BY, Renewal Ch,allan-2O22

BY, SPorts ExPences

BY, Stationery

Ay, Student Welfair

BY, Teching Staff SaiarY

BY, TelePhone & Mobile BxP

BY, Tour ExPences

Loans And Advances

BY, Kamtanath School of Nursing

Bv, Late Shri Ganesh Ram Educat'ion Sociel

Closing Balance

BY, Canara Bank -4256101OO3427

BY, Cash In Hand

Total Rs. 5,946,366.OO

i")
r/'Treasurer

SecretarY

.AUDITOR'S REPORT'

We have examined the above setforth Receipt and Payment for the year ended on

cash book & ledger made available and duly signed by the society. And report that

the books of accounts maintained by the samiti'

Place : Datia
Datel.27.O9.2O22
rlDtNz 2241-2O?9AWXHNU7 I 83

lt,i : ' ' :

.! r l'

31 .O3.2022 on the basis of
the same is in agreement with

,jesh Gupta & CO.

Accountants

Kumar GuPta

Partner/FCA
FRN - ol5454c

MembershiP No.4l2O79


